MIRAKA LED svitidlo 5W, 230V, 300x35x120mm, akryl, D SAPHO
chrom

Objednaci kod: MR300
Rozméry

Sitka: 300 mm
Vyska: 39 mm
Hloubka: 120 mm
Parametry

Barva: Chrom
Material: Hlinik-plast
Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

300

40

118.5
[

=0 [+lens]+]

40.1

39.25
29.35

60
40.1

[&
[®
&
®

®

8.5

40
P2

300

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



